06.11.2024.

BONUS ODDS

ENHANCE YOUR WIN WITH THREE BONUS ODDS

SUPER 4 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli - T%a;r& ezr%vatla: -
e ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |ucerz5| over2s | overss | overts | 2-5 [wmeaen|ismazen| gg | ng | ogtoves|opsovss| owros | 1-3 | owros | 13
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
17:30/ 4365 RUBIN CSKA 3.25/3.35/2.30]|1.65|1.35/1.36]|1.85|2.00|3.55|1.35|1.45]|1.75|3.25]|1.85|2.00|2.45|3.95|1.45|1.50]|1.25|1.40
17:30| 6521 [BESIKTAS MALMO 1.7514.15|5.05|1.23|1.30|2.28|2.20|1.70|2.80|1.30|1.35|1.60 | 2.60|1.75|2.15|2.15|3.25]|1.15|1.35]| 1.55 | 1.60
21:45|/ 2104 |COVENTRY DERBY 1.75]3.75|5.501.19/1.33|2.23|1.85|2.00|3.55|1.35|1.45]|1.80|3.25|2.00|1.80|2.60|4.05]|1.15|1.35|1.70 | 1.75
22:00| 6525 |PSG ATL.MADRID 1.60]4.50|6.201.18 |1.27 |2.60|2.40|1.60|2.50|1.25]|1.30|1.50|2.45]1.70|2.25|2.05|3.05]|1.10|1.35]| 1.55 | 1.65
L he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points ﬁ:]see _a :v:l:lj ata1e Match Winner
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 x | x 1 X 2 | man | 12 2 | Han | 1 2 |ToTAL| under | over | ves | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 803 | 805
19:30‘ 7060 ‘IGOKEA ‘HAPOEL HOLON 2.25/15.0/1.85]1.96|1.65]|2.15/154|1.95| 1.5 |1.95]/1.95] 0.5 | 1.95|1.95|158.5| 1.95 | 1.95 2.1011.80
HOCKEY Final result First period Total goals Double chance Goals first period Goals second period
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 fp1 fpXx fp2 | under55 | over55 | under45 | over45 X 12 X2 under 15 | under25 | over05 | overi5 | underl5 | under25 | over05 | overls
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 63 64 65 551 49 | 1336 | 15 10 11 12 51 52 53 54 67 68 69 70
18:30‘ 8023 ‘DYNAMO M. VITYAZ 1.65]4.40]4.60]2.15|2.70 | 4.25|1.70|2.20|2.30|1.65]|1.20 | 1.21 | 2.25|1.80|1.25|1.25|2.10]2.20|1.35|1.15 | 1.70
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1st Set Winner Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 2 HAN 1 2 1 2 HAN 1 2 TOTAL | under | over | un95 | ov95 | ov85 |unl105| 9-12 | 10-12 2-2 1-1
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 419 | 416
16:05‘11242‘MAROZSAN F. ‘LAJOVIC D. 1.7512.10]|-1.5/2.80/1.45|1.85|2.00| -1.5 [1.95]1.95]|22.5|2.00|1.85|2.15|1.75[1.30|1.35|1.65|2.70]2.80 | 2.25
SUPER 6 + 1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgiznz:t%ns Both Teams to Score Tm;%v;f - Tmé%vael? -
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X 12 X2 under25 | over25 | overd5 | overlS 2-5 |1+maltsh|1+he2tsh] gg ng go8ov25 | go&ov35 | over05 1-3 over05 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
14:30| 8900 [CLUB BRUGGE J ASTON VILLA J 1.7014.20|4.50|1.21|1.23|2.17|2.25|1.65|2.45|1.20/1.30|1.50|2.40|1.70|2.15|2.05|3.00|1.10|1.30| 1.50 | 1.50
22:00| 6524 |[FEYENOORD SALZBURG 1.65]4.40|5.95|1.20/1.29|2.50|2.40|1.65|2.50|1.25]|1.30|1.55|2.45]|1.70|2.25|2.10|3.05]|1.10|1.35]| 1.55 | 1.60
04:00|/ 1563 |ANTIGUA DEP.MIXCO 1.65]3.65|7.05|1.14|1.34|2.40|1.70|2.30|4.40|1.50|1.55|1.95|3.95]|2.40|1.65|3.00|5.30]1.20|1.35]2.05 | 2.05
L he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points ﬁ:]see _a :v:l:lj ata1e Match Winner
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X | x 1 X 2 | man | 12 2 | Han | 1 2 |ToTAL| under | over | ves | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 803 | 805
20:45‘ 8854 ‘BUDUCNOST ‘ULM 1.55]16.6|3.35|1.42|2.75|1.65|15.6 | 2.65| -5.5 |2.00|2.00| -2.5 | 1.95| 1.95 |166.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.45|3.15
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1st Set Winner Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 1 2 HAN 1 2 1 2 HAN 1 2 TOTAL | under over | un95 | ov95 | ov85 | un105| 9-12 | 10-12 2-2 1-1
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 419 | 416
12:05‘11241‘SAFIULLIN R. ‘CERUNDOLO F. 1.65]2.40]|-1.5/2.50/1.60|1.75|2.20| -2.5 | 2.00|1.90]22.5|2.00|1.90|2.15]1.80|1.30|1.40|1.70|2.70] 3.30 | 2.00
SUPER 8 + 1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgian:tri:ms Both Tearms to Score Tmé%':e'f - Tmé%)vaé: -
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overls | 2-5 |1+fh&lssh|1+hé2+sh| gg ng | pgkov25 | go&ov3s | over05 1-3 | oweros | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
19:30| 3805 [MAMELODI POLOKWANE C. 1.45]4.70|8.50|1.11|1.24 | 3.00|1.95|2.00|3.50|1.40|1.501.80|3.05|2.50|1.65|2.90|4.70]|1.15|1.35]|2.20 | 2.05
19:45| 4366 [ZENIT AKHMAT GROZNY |1.65|4.05|6.15]|1.17|1.30/2.4412.15|1.80|2.95|1.30|1.40]|1.65|2.70|1.90|2.05|2.30|3.70]|1.15|1.35[1.70 | 1.70
22:00/ 6523 |BAYERN BENFICA 1.40/6.90|10.1]1.16|1.23|4.00|3.40|1.45|2.00|1.15]|1.35|1.40|1.90]|1.75|2.25|2.00|2.60]|1.10|1.50]1.70 | 1.75
04:00| 1781 |ALAJUELENSE SPORTING S.J. 1.40]5.00]9.55]1.09|1.22|3.25|2.25|1.75|2.90|1.30|1.40|1.65|2.50|2.15|1.85|2.45|3.75]|1.10| 1.40] 2.00 | 2.00
he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points 1;‘[?1? 5 :v:lts at;m Match Winner
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 x [ x | 1 X 2 [ | 2 2 [ uw | 1 2 |TorAL| under | over | yes | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 47 48 803 | 805
22:00‘11245‘GRAN CANARIA ‘WOLVES 1.30]20.2|5.85|1.22/4.50|1.45|19.1|3.85]-9.5|2.00|2.00| -4.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 |164.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.25|5.55
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1st Set Winner Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 2 HAN 1 2 1 2 HAN 1 2 TOTAL | under | over | un95 | ov95 | ov85 |unl105| 9-12 | 10-12 2-2 1-1
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 419 | 416
17:05‘11243‘SABALENKA A. RYBAKINAE. 1.304.25|-1.5|1.70|2.35|1.40|3.40| -4.5 | 1.90|2.10]20.5|2.00 | 2.00|1.75|2.25|1.60|1.25|2.00|3.30|5.65 | 1.45

*SUPER 4+1 - Minimum 4 matches + one match from the group
*SUPER 6+1 - Minimum 6 matches + one match from the group
*SUPER 8+1 - Minimum 8 matches + one match from the groupSUPER 8+1



Printing time:10:33
WEDNESDAY, 06.11.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:0011113|CLYP |KAIRA.AJ BETIS J (1:6) 8.5015.701.25[13.0/1.60/38.02.15[2.70 | 1.35]1.871.90/10.5|10.02.5518.0/1.30 | 2.40|1.62|1.82|3.80 | 1.18
12:00| 6441 |AFCCL |POHANG S. SHANDONG 1.60]3.70 | 5.40)2.35|8.00|3.70 | 16.0/2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.25|1.80)1.60 | 3.90|2.50 | 10.5|1.67 | 2.05] 1.55 | 3.50
12:00| 6442 AFCCL YOKOH.M. BUR.UTD. 1.70]3.70 | 4.50)2.55|6.75|4.00{ 13.0/2.70 | 1.40|2.00 | 2.00| 2.05| 1.85]1.55|3.80|2.05| 10.0| 1.42|1.65| 1.47 | 2.60
13:00111105[SYR  |WAHDA SY. SHORTA D. 1.75]3.40 | 4.60)2.80 | 8.00 ] 5.20 | 14.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.10 | 2.25]1.82|5.90|2.75| 12.0| 2.05 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 4.50
13:00111106/CAMB |BOEUNG K. SVAY RIE. 8.00|5.00|1.32)12.01.72 4.001.20|1.58 1.48|1.55
13:00112030CHLY |SHAKHT.J Y.BOYS J 1.7514.00 | 3.60)2.60 | 5.2014.30|9.50|2.37 |1.45]|2.102.05|2.15|1.92]11.57 |4.10|2.00 | 7.25|1.45|1.72]|1.52 | 2.35
13:30111125{ITACW |BOLOGNAW  |ROMA W 23.0112.0]1.03 4.10/1.15|1.37
13:30/ 8680 |ITACW NAPOLIW SAMPDOR.W 2.10/3.30|3.30|3.35/5.40]6.5010.0/1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.803.45|2.65[1.90 | 6.00]2.25|9.00]|1.75 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.95
14:00{11127|CLYP |IMT J FARUL J (0:2) 2.05/3.70|2.95|13.15/4.70]5.60 | 8.50 | 2.37 | 1.45]2.10 | 2.05]|2.60 | 2.301.62 |4.90|1.82 | 6.25|1.42|1.65|1.67 | 2.05
14:00113276/AFCCL |BANGK.UTD LEE MAN 1.15]7.50|13.0)1.40 | 22.0 3.20|1.301.73 1.90|2.00
14:0013293/AFCCL [NAM DINH TAMPINES 1.4214.30|7.00)1.9312.0 2.70/1.40|2.00 1.57/1.85
14:00| 2762 |MNE C |ARS.TIVAT PODGORICA 1.2815.00/10.0)1.80|18.0)2.40|50.0/1.90 |1.80|3.00|2.55|1.95|1.50)1.47 |3.40)3.50|23.0|2.45|2.80|1.42|7.00
14:00| 2763 IMNE C |JEZERO DECIC 3.45|3.05|2.15|5.80|3.60/10.5|7.00|1.41/2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.75| 5.60 | 2.55 |9.50|2.15|7.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 4.10 | 2.65
14:00| 2764 |MNE C | OTRANT ISKRA 1.50]3.80|6.50)2.3011.0)3.50|23.0|1.76 |1.95|3.45|2.85|2.55|1.87]1.62|4.10|3.05|18.0|2.10| 2.55]1.65 | 5.40
14:00| 2765 [MNE C |RUDAR P. SUTJESKA 5.10|3.60]1.65|7.75|2.55|15.0/4.30|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|6.75|7.25|2.60 | 12.0|1.75|4.50| 1.87 | 2.35|4.10 | 1.70
14:00| 3731 |KEN 1 |BANDARI GOR MAHIA 3.90|3.10|2.006.50 | 3.30 1.47]2.50 | 5.00 2.20|2.90
14:00| 4452 |SVK C |TATRAN RACA B. 1.15]7.0015.011.45]25.011.95|65.0/2.55|1.45]|2.10]2.00|1.50|1.22]11.27 |2.40]3.70|22.0|2.25|2.45]|1.20 | 6.75
14:00| 4530 |ROM 2 HUNEDOARA  |AFUMATI 1.7013.45/4.90)12.70 | 8.50|4.80 | 16.01.62 | 2.15]|4.00 | 3.15]3.00 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50 | 2.80 | 12.0| 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.60
14:00/4799 |IDN 1 |PERSIJA MADUR.UTD 1.583.70|5.60]2.40 | 8.50]3.90 | 17.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.30 | 1.87 ]| 1.65|4.20]2.75|12.0| 1.85]2.30 ] 1.62 | 4.30
14:00| 8729 |CHLY |C.ZVEZD.J BARCEL.J 6.75/4.80|1.35[9.00 | 1.77]28.02.502.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]8.00|7.25|2.25|12.0]|1.37 |2.45]1.52|1.70 | 3.05 | 1.22
14:00| 8818 |CHLY |SPART.P.J BREST J 1.50]4.20/5.20)2.10|7.2513.25|15.0/2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|1.97|1.65]1.55|3.50)2.30 | 10.5|1.60| 1.95]1.45|3.30
14:30| 3562 |CZE C |M.TABORS. BUDEJOV. 2.25]3.35]2.95|3.60|4.80/6.50|9.00)2.031.702.75|2.50|3.25|2.65[1.825.90[1.92|6.75|1.60 | 1.90[1.95 | 2.45
14:30/ 8819 |CHLY |CLUBBR.J AVILLAJ 1.634.00/4.30)2.40/6.0013.90|{10.5]2.15|1.55]|2.35]2.15|2.15|1.82]1.57 |3.80]2.20|9.50|1.60|1.95]|1.52|2.85
14:45| 8732 |OMA 1 |SAHAM BAHLA 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50/4.80]9.00/9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.30|3.70|2.25/8.00]2.35|8.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.25
15:00111114/TAN 1 |SIMBA KINONDONI 1.20|5.70 | 14.0 1.85|1.85
15:00] 1917 [SVN 2 |BRINJE KRKA 1.60]3.70 | 5.40)2.40 | 8.00|3.80|16.0/2.03 |1.70|2.75]2.50|2.30 | 1.82]1.65|4.10|2.55|12.0|1.75]|2.15]1.60 | 3.80
15:00| 2766 |MNE C |JEDINSTVO MORNAR B. 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.20/4.60]8.50 | 8.50|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]|4.60 | 3.45|2.15|7.00]2.15|7.50]|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.85
15:00| 2767 |MNE C |BOKELJ GRBALJ 1.2215.50|13.0)1.67 | 23.0]2.20 | 65.0|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|1.75]1.37|1.40 | 3.05]3.70 | 22.0/2.50 | 2.75]1.32 | 7.75

15:00| 2768 MNE C|PETROVAC MLADOS.DG 1.583.70 | 5.60)2.45|8.50|4.00|18.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.55|1.92]1.67 |4.30]2.75|12.0|1.95|2.40]1.70 | 4.50

15:00| 5932 |ARM 1 |ARARAT A. WEST ARM. 1.12]7.50 18.0)1.37 | 30.0)1.80|65.0/2.70 |1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.45|1.18]1.25|2.25]3.50|22.0|2.20|2.40|1.15|7.00

15:00| 8704 |[ETH 1 |DIRE DAWA H.HOSSANA 2.35/3.00|3.10 1.47 |2.50|5.00

15:00| 8716 |[CZH3C|SLOVAC.II KARVIN.II 1.85]3.80|3.35)12.80|5.10|4.70|9.00)2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.45|2.10)1.65|4.40|1.95|7.25|1.57 | 1.85|1.67 | 2.45
15:00| 8820 |CHLY |FEYENOO.J SALZBUR.J 2.90/3.70|2.10|4.50 | 3.20]8.50 | 5.70|2.37|1.45]2.10 | 2.05]3.50 | 3.25|1.82|6.25]1.65|4.90|1.42| 1.65|2.05 | 1.67
15:00| 8979 [UGA 1 |UPDF MBARARA 2.45|2.95|3.00 1.4112.70

15:00| 8980 |[UGA 1 |WAKISO LUGAZI 2.80|2.75|2.80 141|270

15:30111126|ITACW |AREZZO W FIORENT.W 25.0|13.01.02 3.60|1.20 | 1.50

15:30112033|CHLY |INTERJ ARSENAL J 1.85]3.70|3.40)2.80 | 5.30|4.909.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.60|2.10]1.67 |4.50]|2.00|7.25|1.65|1.95]|1.70 | 2.55
15:30| 8572 ITACW |PARMA W INTERW 12.0]6.75|1.17)118.0 | 1.45]165.0|1.97|2.37 |1.45]|2.05|2.00|15.0| 14.0]3.35|22.0|1.30 | 2.50|2.20 | 2.40|5.90 | 1.20
15:30| 8730 |ITACW |CESENA W SASSUOL.W 6.25/4.30|1.4219.00/1.95]122.0/2.80|2.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15|7.75|7.25|2.55|13.0|1.50 | 3.35]|1.62 | 1.95|3.80 | 1.40
16:00111115/CLYP |CSKAS.J GENK J (1:3) 7.50|5.201.30|11.0|1.72|33.0|2.35]|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.95|1.97]9.00 | 9.00 | 2.55|16.0|1.37|2.70[1.65|1.903.70 | 1.25
16:00111116/CLYP |PAPHOS J LEGIA J (0:3) 8.00/5.70|1.27]10.5/1.60]38.02.20|2.90|1.30|1.70 | 1.80]9.50 |9.00 {2.55|13.0]1.30 | 2.25]11.62 | 1.80|3.45|1.18
16:00{12007/INDS1 |GOA PUNJAB 1.75]3.50 14.50)12.70 | 7.00|4.60 | 12.02.11 |1.65]|2.70 | 2.45|2.45|2.00)1.67 |4.40)2.25|10.5|1.68 | 2.05] 1.67 | 3.20
16:00113294/AFCCL |[N.QARSHI AL HUS.L. 1.80]3.40/4.30)2.85|7.25|15.40(13.0]1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15|3.15|2.35]1.82|5.90|2.65|11.0|1.98|2.60]2.05 | 4.10
16:00113295AFCCL |ALTYN AS. TAAWON 5.60|3.70 | 1.5818.50|2.35[17.0/3.70]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|7.25|7.00 | 2.55 | 12.0|1.62 | 3.99[1.75| 2.153.99 | 1.57
16:00| 8504 |ALG2 |AKNOUN MASCARA 1.63]3.40/5.80)2.55|10.0|4.70|18.0|1.47 |2.50|5.00 | 3.50|3.40|2.20)1.82|5.80)3.10|13.0|2.35|3.00]2.05 | 6.25
16:00/8821 |CHLY |STUTTG.J ATALANT.J 2.00/3.80|2.95[3.00/4.50]5.60|8.50|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|2.45|2.15|1.62|4.70|1.77 |6.00| 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.60 | 1.97
17:00] 5924 |AZE 1 |ZIRA ARAZ 1.95]3.10/4.10)3.20|7.00)6.25[13.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.00|2.70)2.00 | 6.25]2.85| 10.5]2.25|3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
17:00/ 5931 ARM 1 |URARTU BKMA 1.48 4.10/6.25)12.15]10.013.20|25.0|2.11 |1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.05|1.65]1.57 | 3.60|2.75| 13.0|1.78 | 2.15] 1.50 | 4.10
17:00| 8509 |ptm23 |[FAREN.M23 E.AM.M23 2.85/3.20|2.40|4.80/3.90]9.00|7.75|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.203.90|2.15|7.75]2.05|6.75]| 1.83 | 2.45|2.80 | 2.45
17:00/ 8510 |ptm23 |RIO A.M23 FAMAL.M23 3.25|3.35/2.1015.20|3.30/9.00 | 6.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.00 | 4.10|2.05|8.00|1.82|5.70[1.65|2.00|2.70 | 1.92
17:00/ 8822 |CHLY |PSGJ ATL.MAD.J 4.203.90|1.67|5.90|2.45]10.5|4.00|2.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]|5.40 | 5.20|2.15/9.00]1.60 | 3.90|1.60 | 1.95|2.85|1.57
17:00/ 8823 |CHLY |BAYERNJ BENFICA J 2.95|3.80|2.00)4.50|2.95]8.00|5.60)2.70|1.35]1.92/1.95]3.35|3.20|1.72|6.00|1.60 |4.50]1.35| 1.50 [ 1.95 | 1.55
17:00/ 8824 |CLYP |PUSKASJ ABERD.J (5:1) 1.55]4.40/4.50)2.15]6.0013.35({12.0/2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|1.77|1.62]1.45|3.15|2.00|9.50|1.37|1.50]1.30 | 2.35
17:30{ 4363 |RUS C |RUBIN CSKA 3.15/3.25|2.2015.20/3.50]9.00 | 6.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.20 | 4.30|2.15/9.00]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.85 | 2.20
17:30| 4453 |[SVK C |ZEMPLIN ZILINA 5.40|3.701.608.00|2.45|16.0/4.00|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|7.00|7.25]2.70|12.0|1.70 | 4.30[1.85|2.30|4.10 | 1.62
17:30/6518 |[EL BESIKTAS MALMO 1.70 1 4.00 | 4.90)2.55|8.00|4.40|16.0/2.11|1.65]|2.702.50|2.45|1.95]1.70 | 4.302.50 | 12.0|1.70 | 2.05] 1.67 | 3.70
17:50| 2951 |[KWT 1 |SALMIYAH ARAB.MAN. 5.80|3.701.5719.00|2.30f17.0/3.60]2.11]1.65|2.70|2.45|7.25|7.00|2.55|11.0|1.60 | 3.90[1.73|2.05|3.90 | 1.55
18:00111107|CLYP |BRNOJ TRENCIN J (2:3) 2.35|3.702.5013.45/3.70]6.75|7.25|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95]|2.85|2.55|1.65|5.10| 1.65|5.40]|1.35|1.50|1.70 | 1.75
18:0011108ETH 1 |WOLWALO ETHIOPIA 9.00|4.10|1.38 1.60|2.20|4.20

18:00[11109/CLYP |MARIBOR J DYNAMK.J (1:1)  ]19.50|6.25|1.22115.0|1.55|60.0|2.15]2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00)12.0/12.0|3.10[19.0|1.30|2.65[1.92|2.15|4.80 | 1.22

18:00111110/CLYP |BUDUCN.J TRABZONJ(1:3) |4.90 |4.40|1.50|6.50|2.05]15.0/3.10/2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]5.90 | 5.40|2.05/9.50]1.45|3.1511.40|1.60|2.60 | 1.32

18:00113296/AFCCL |AL KHAL. QUWA B. 2.40/3.20|2.85|3.90/4.80]7.75|9.001.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.90 | 3.25|2.05|6.75]2.15|7.50|1.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.75
18:00113297|AFCCL |KUWAILSC AHLI 4.30/3.50|1.7716.50 | 2.75]11.0 | 4.70 | 2.191.60 | 2.55 | 2.40| 5.70 | 5.20 | 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.62 | 4.30 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 3.00 | 1.65
18:00| 4454 |SVK C |S.MYJAVA KOSICE FC 8.00|5.30|1.30)14.0/1.75]38.02.35|2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.00|9.50 | 10.02.95|16.0] 1.40 | 2.90] 1.80 | 2.00 | 4.20 | 1.27
18:00/5841 |LTU 1 |HEGELM.L. TRANSIN. 2.75|3.25|2.45|14.60/3.90]8.50|7.50|1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.403.45[2.00|7.00]1.92|6.75|1.68 | 2.10|2.50 | 2.25
18:00| 8511 |AFCCL |TRACT.S. RAVSHAN 1.186.00 | 15.0) 1.58 | 25.0|2.05|65.0|2.11 |1.65|2.65|2.40|1.72|1.35]1.37 | 3.00)3.90 | 23.0| 2.80 | 3.00 | 1.30 | 9.00
19:00111099|CLYP |T.KALEVJ OLYMPIA.J (0:5) 10.5]6.75/1.18]17.01.4760.0{2.00)2.50 |1.40|1.95]1.97|13.0|12.0)3.1019.0)1.30|2.40|1.97|2.15]4.80 | 1.20
19:00111100/CLYP |HOFFENH.J GOTEBOR.J (3:0) |1.10|9.00|14.0|1.25|20.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.95|2.00
19:00{11101|CLYP |VALLETT.J AUXERRE J (0:5) ] 9.50 |6.50|1.20)12.0 | 1.45 3.201.25]1.65 1.70/1.80
19:00[11111|CLYP |AZ ALKM.J STROMSG.J (4:1) |1.13|8.00|13.0|1.30|19.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.801.90

19:00/2781 BIH 1 |ZRINJSKI SARAJEVO 1.7713.45|4.40]2.80|6.75]5.10| 13.0|1.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80]2.80|2.15]1.77 | 5.30 | 2.55| 11.0] 1.90| 2.40 | 1.77 | 3.70
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19:00| 4455 |SVK C |DAC STR. BYSTRICA 1.50/3.906.25]|2.20|10.0|3.40|22.0|2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50]2.15|1.70]|1.60 | 3.70|2.75| 14.0| 1.85 | 2.25| 1.52 | 4.40
19:00| 5281 |CYP C |ANAGENIS ENOSIS P. 10.0/6.25]1.22]118.0|1.58|60.0|2.15]2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]|14.0|13.0]3.35|19.0|1.35|2.70|2.10 | 2.35|5.30 | 1.27
19:00| 5282 |CYP C |YPSONAS OMONIJ.A 4.20|3.50/1.80|6.50|2.75|11.04.80|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|5.70| 5.40|2.20 | 9.00|1.70 | 4.50 ]| 1.68 | 2.05] 3.05 | 1.70
19:00/5845 |LTU 1 |ZALGIRIS SIAUL.FA 1.35/4.80|7.50]1.83|12.0|2.50|33.0|2.70|1.40|2.002.00]|1.60|1.42]|1.40|2.85|2.55|16.0|1.60 | 1.88]1.27 | 3.70
19:00/8573 |SP3 1 |BARCEL.II SOCIED.II 1.95/3.30/3.80]3.10|6.25|15.90|11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.50]|1.92 |6.00|2.55|10.5|1.95|2.60|2.15 | 3.60
19:00/8681 MLT |ZABBAR MELITA 2.95|3.35/2.25|4.80|3.609.00|6.502.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|4.40|3.60|1.92|6.75|1.825.90]|1.60|1.90]|2.45|1.95
19:30/ 3802 |ZAF 1 |MAMELODI POLOKWANE | 1.37 |4.40|8.00]|2.00|15.0/2.90|35.01.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.15/1.62]|1.57 |3.70|3.35|22.0|2.35|2.70|1.55 | 6.25
19:30| 3804 |ZAF 1 |STELLENB. GALAXY 1.83/3.25/4.40]3.00|7.25|5.60|15.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.80|2.40]1.92|6.00|2.85|11.0]2.20 | 2.90|2.20 | 4.80
19:45/ 4364 RUS C |ZENIT AKHMAT G. 1.55/3.80]5.80]2.25/9.00|3.60|17.0]2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50]2.20 | 1.75]|1.62 | 3.80|2.65|12.0|1.78 | 2.15|1.57 | 4.10
19:45/6718 |CL BRUGGE ASTON V. 3.303.40|2.20|5.40|3.50]10.0|6.75]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65|5.10 | 4.30|2.259.50|1.90 | 6.25| 1.67 | 2.05|2.80 | 2.00
19:45| 6750 |CL SHAKHTAR YOUNG B. n. 1.98 |3.50/3.80]3.10|5.60|5.70|11.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]3.05| 2.45|1.77 | 5.40| 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.67 | 1.95]1.87 | 2.90
20:00/11129|SPAW |OSASUNA W LAS PLW 20.0|9.50|1.07|28.0|1.27|65.01.72|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00| 27.0| 23.0|4.30 | 23.0| 1.25|2.20] 2.90 | 3.05]9.00 | 1.15
21:00{11121|BRA C |BAHIA M20 GOIAS M20 (3:2) | 2.00 | 3.45|3.45]3.10|5.30]5.60|9.00]2.29 |1.55|2.40|2.15|2.65|2.30|1.70 | 4.90]|1.97 | 7.25|1.53 | 1.75|1.75 | 2.50
21:00{11123 ENNLK|OLDHAM WOLV.M21 1.70 1 4.20 1 3.60]2.40|5.20|3.90|9.002.90|1.301.80|1.85]|1.97 | 1.82]|1.52 |3.60|1.87|6.75|1.35|1.47|1.37 | 2.05
21:00[12034/ELDVK|BLACKPOOL  |LIVER.M21 1.48 14.2016.00]2.05|9.50|3.05|22.02.90|1.35/1.95|1.95]|1.72|1.57]|1.45|3.10|2.35|11.0|1.45|1.62]1.30 | 3.00
21:00| 1443 ARG 1 |BARRACAS RACING C. 5.5013.50|1.70]9.50|2.70]18.0 | 4.90]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|9.50 | 8.50|2.95 | 13.0|1.80 | 5.80| 2.05| 2.70 | 5.40 | 2.00
21:00/ 8829 |CLYP |ucDJ KORRIKU J (1:2) 1.45/4.205.90]2.00|8.50|3.00|18.0]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]2.001.60]|1.55|3.45|2.55|11.0|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.45 | 3.80
21:30{11124 ENNLK|GATESHEAD LEEDS M21 1.90/3.903.15]|2.75/4.90|4.80|8.50|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|2.25|2.10|1.57 | 4.10|1.77 | 6.50| 1.35| 1.50 | 1.50 | 1.97
21:30{11128/SPACF |[EXTR.1924 LAS R.CF 2.05|3.25|3.50|3.35|5.90|6.00 | 10.5|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.60|2.75[1.92|6.25|2.45]9.50]1.95|2.60]|2.25 | 3.45
21:30/ 8825 MLT |MOSTA BALZAN 2.55|3.20/2.65|4.10|4.40]8.50|8.501.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|4.40|3.45|2.00|6.75|2.00|7.00]1.70 | 2.20 ]| 2.40 | 2.50
21:45| 2148 [ENG 2 |COVENTRY DERBY 1.70|3.60 1 5.30]2.65|8.00|4.80|18.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.90]|2.85|2.15]|1.80|5.20|2.80|13.0|1.95|2.50 | 1.80 | 4.50
21:45| 2149 [ENG 2 |BLACKBURN (STOKE 2.10|3.45/3.50|3.35|5.60|6.25|10.5|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.35|2.70|1.90 | 6.00|2.40 | 9.50]1.73 | 2.20 ]| 2.05 | 3.05
21:45/ 2156 |[ENG 2 [MILLWALL LEEDS 4.30|3.40/1.90|7.25|3.10|15.05.901.55|2.30|4.40|3.40|7.75|6.75|2.80|12.0|1.95|6.50]|2.10 | 2.80 | 4.40 | 2.25
21:45| 2236 |[ENG6J | BOR.WOOD FARNBOR. 1.63|3.60|5.30]2.50|8.00|4.20|16.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.45|1.92]|1.70 | 4.40|2.70|12.0|1.82 | 2.30 | 1.67 | 4.10
21:45| 2260 |[ENG6S|CURZON KIDDERM. 3.25|3.35|2.105.30|3.35]|9.50 | 6.00]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.605.00 | 4.20|2.15|8.00]|1.87 | 5.70|1.70|2.10|2.75 | 1.97
22:00| 1446 |ARG 1 |BANFIELD BELGRANO 2.40|3.10/3.20|4.00|5.608.50|10.5|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.90|5.00|3.60|2.30|7.75|2.50 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 ] 2.95 | 3.90
22:00/ 2150 |[ENG 2 |LUTON CARDIFF 1.85|3.50]4.40]2.90|6.75|5.50|13.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]2.90|2.30]|1.82|5.40|2.60|12.0|1.83|2.30|1.85 | 3.60
22:00/ 2151 |[ENG 2 |PRESTON SUNDERL. 3.05|3.15|2.45]|5.304.10]10.0 | 8.50]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|6.00 | 4.60 | 2.25 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.25|1.92 | 2.65|3.15 | 2.65
22:00/6719 |CL BAYERN BENFICA 1.30/6.509.50]1.73|16.0|2.35|50.03.201.35/1.90 | 1.92]1.53 | 1.37|1.40|2.60|2.80|16.0|1.65|1.85]|1.25|4.10
22:00| 6720 |CL C.ZVEZDA BARCELONA 14.5|7.201.23]|22.0|1.57|70.0|2.15|3.50|1.30|1.73|1.83]|17.0|15.0]|3.30 | 16.0| 1.30|2.30|1.75|1.90 | 4.80 | 1.18
22:00| 6723 |CL INTER ARSENAL 2.70|3.35/2.80|4.40|4.70|9.00 | 9.50|1.85|1.95|3.45/2.90|4.70|3.60|2.10|7.25|2.10|7.75]|1.77 | 2.25]2.60 | 2.70

22:00/6724 |CL FEYENOORD |SALZBURG 1.58 14.20|5.70)12.30 | 9.003.60|19.02.29 |1.55|2.402.20|2.15|1.78]1.58 | 3.80|2.60 | 11.0|1.63|1.98|1.55|3.70

22:00/6725 |CL STUTTGART ATALANTA 2.50/3.50|2.95[4.10/4.80]7.75|9.50|2.24 | 1.65]2.70 | 2.50|3.80 | 3.05[1.90 |6.25]1.95|7.00| 1.55| 1.85]2.10 | 2.40

22:00/ 6726 |CL SP.PRAHA BREST 2.45|3.45|3.05[14.00/5.10]8.009.50|1.85]|1.95|3.45/2.90]|4.103.35|2.05|7.25]2.10|9.50|1.77 | 2.25|2.40 | 2.85
22:00/6751 |CL PSG ATL.MADR. 1.5314.35/6.00)2.2010.013.40[23.0/2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|2.05|1.72]1.57 |3.70|2.60 | 12.0|1.63|1.98 | 1.50 | 3.80
23:00/1471 [HON1 |CD MARAT. MOTAGUA 2.50/3.20|2.70|4.10/4.40]8.00|8.50/1.801.90|3.30 | 2.804.20 | 3.35|2.00 |6.75]2.05|7.00|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.35 | 2.55
23:30{1291 |COL 1 |AL.VALL. AGUILAS 2.45|3.00|2.95[4.10/5.00]8.00|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.703.45[2.20|7.25]2.30 | 9.50]2.00 | 2.85|2.70 | 3.20

00:00/1789 [CRI 1 |GUANACAS. PUNTAREN. 1.95|3.35/3.70)3.10 | 5.70)5.80 | 11.01.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.803.20 | 2.40 ) 1.85|5.70|2.40 | 9.50 1.82| 2.35] 2.00 | 3.20

00:30| 1444 /ARG 1 |BOCA JUN. GOD.CRUZ 1.65]3.50 |6.00)2.60|10.5|4.80|22.0]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.40|3.30|2.20)1.80|5.70]3.15|14.0|2.20| 2.85]2.00 | 6.00

01:15/1472 |[HON1 |JUTICALPA UPNFM 2.45|3.10|2.85[14.10/4.90]8.00|9.001.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|4.20|3.30|2.10|7.00]2.20 | 8.00] 1.88 | 2.55|2.55 | 2.90
01:30/1272 |COL 1 |DEP.TOL. ENVIGADO 1.4014.10/8.00)2.05|15.013.05[35.01.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|2.35|1.70]1.62|3.99]3.35|22.0|2.30|2.70 | 1.57 | 6.75
02:00/11122/BRA C |C.CE M20 MACAP.M20 (0:0) |1.17|7.00]12.0|1.43|20.0 3.201.301.73 1.85/1.97

02:00/1502 BRA 1 |CRUZEIRO FLAMENGO 2.25|3.30|3.30f3.70|5.50]7.5010.5|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.20|4.10 | 3.10|2.05|7.00]2.35|9.50|1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.25
02:00/1510 BRA 1 |ATLET.GO ATL.MIN 2.35/3.30|3.1013.80|5.20)7.75|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.204.10 | 3.20|2.15|7.00]2.30 | 9.50 1.92 | 2.55|2.50 | 3.15
02:30| 1445 |ARG 1 |INSTITUTO RIVER PL. 3.70|3.15]2.15]6.00|3.60|12.0|7.001.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|7.25|5.90|2.60 | 11.0|2.10|7.25[2.10 | 2.90 | 4.20 | 2.60
03:00| 1561 |GUATAMALACAT. COMUNIC. 1.95|3.30/3.80)3.10 | 6.2515.90 | 11.0]1.62 | 2.15]|4.00 | 3.15|3.45|2.50)1.92 |6.002.55| 10.5]1.95|2.60]2.15 | 3.60
03:00/1710 [MEX 1 |TIGR.UANL TOLUCA 1.75]3.60 4.30)2.70 | 6.504.30 | 11.0/2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.25|1.97]1.60 |4.10)2.15|9.50|1.55|1.85]1.57 | 2.756
03:00/1711 [MEX 1 INECAXA SAN LUIS 2.40/3.30|2.75|3.80/4.40]7.25|8.00/2.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]3.50 | 2.80|1.82|5.90]1.92 | 6.50]|1.55 | 1.85]2.05 | 2.25
03:00{ 1717 |MEX 1 |AMERIKA PACHUCA 1.7213.50 4.70)12.70 | 7.25|14.60 [ 13.0/1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.60 | 2.05]1.724.70|2.50 | 11.0]1.82|2.30|1.72 | 3.70
03:00| 1722 |ME2PF VENADOS CELAYA 2.35/3.25|2.85|3.80/4.70]7.50|9.001.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]3.90 | 3.05|2.00 |6.50]2.05|7.50]1.77 | 2.25|2.30 | 2.65
03:00/1790 |CRI 1 |SAN CARL. HEREDIANO 2.30/3.25|2.95(3.70/4.90]7.25|9.001.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.80 | 3.001.97 |6.75]2.15|8.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.35 | 2.85
03:30{1279 |COL 1 |DEP.CALI JAGUAR.C. 1.75]3.40 |/4.60)2.80|8.00|5.10|15.01.62 |2.15]|4.00 | 3.15]3.05|2.25]1.82|5.70|2.65 | 12.0| 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 4.30
03:30/ 1289 |COL 1 |IND.MED. PATRIOTAS 1.4514.00/7.00)2.15]12.013.15|27.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.30|1.70)1.62 | 3.903.05|19.0|2.10| 2.45]1.57 | 5.40
03:30/ 1473 |[HON1 |OLIMP.T. REAL ESP. 1.67 13.50|5.10)2.60 | 8.00|4.60|16.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.65|1.97]1.75|4.70|2.60 | 12.0]1.92|2.40|1.75 | 4.10
04:00/ 1562 |[GUATAJ/ANTIGUA DEP.MIXCO 1.565]3.50 |6.75]2.40 | 13.0|4.00|25.0]1.60 | 2.204.203.20|2.85|2.00)1.724.90]3.15|18.0|2.30|2.85]|1.826.25
04:00/1798 [CRI 1 |ALAJUEL. SPOR.S.J. 1.32]4.70/9.00)1.85|16.0|2.55|38.0|2.11|1.65]|2.70 | 2.45|1.85|1.50)1.47 | 3.203.30 | 19.0|2.00 | 2.30 | 1.40 | 5.70
05:00/1712 |MEX 1 |JUAREZ TIJUANA 2.60|3.35/2.50(4.20/4.00]7.50|7.25|2.29|1.55]2.40/2.15]|3.45/2.95[1.82|5.90|1.80|5.80]|1.52|1.75]2.05|1.97
05:05/1713 [MEX 1 |ATLAS CRUZ AZUL 4.10/3.35|1.85|7.00|2.95]12.0|5.60|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]6.50 | 6.00 2.65|10.5]1.87 | 5.90]1.98 | 2.60 | 3.90 | 2.05
05:05| 1721 [ME2PF MINER.Z. U.GUADAL. 2.70|3.05|2.60|4.50/4.30]8.50|8.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]4.70 | 3.50|2.05|7.25]2.05|7.00|1.78 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.55
10:00111102/AFCCL |SYDNEY S.HIROSH. 2.40/3.30|2.75|3.80/4.40]7.25/8.00|2.111.65]2.70|2.45]3.502.80|1.82|5.90]1.92|6.50]1.55| 1.85]2.05 | 2.25




